
�

Wednesday, September 11 
Welcome Back! 

Wednesday, September 18   
AWANA 

Wednesday, September 25 
AWANA 

Wednesday, October 2 
Parents’ Night & Dinner 

Wednesday, October 9 
AWANA 

Saturday, October 12 
Fall Festival 

Wednesday, October 16 
AWANA 

Wednesday, October 23 
Blue-vs-Green Night 

Wednesday, October 30 
Trunk or Treat 

Wednesday, November 6 
Bring a Friend Night 

Wednesday, November 13 
Crazy Hat and/or Crazy Sock Night 

 
Wednesday, November 20 

Thanksgiving Feast 

Wednesday, November 27 
No AWANA 

Wednesday, December 4 
Bring a Friend Night 

 

 

 

Wednesday, December 11 
AWANA 

Wednesday, December 18 
Caroling & Cocoa 

Wednesday, December 25 
No AWANA 

Wednesday, January 1 
No AWANA 

Wednesday, January 8 
AWANA Resumes 

Wednesday, January 15 
Backwards Night 

Wednesday, January 22 
AWANA  

Saturday, January 25 
Grand Prix Workshop 10 AM – 1 PM 

Wednesday, January 29 
AWANA  

Wednesday, February 5 
Bring a Friend Night 

Saturday, February 8 
AWANA Grand Prix Race 

at Grace 

Wednesday, February 12 
Glow Night 

Wednesday, February 19 
AWANA 

 
Wednesday, February 26 

AWANA 

 

 

Wednesday, March 5 
Bring a Friend Night 

Wednesday, March 12 
Crazy Hair Night 

Wednesday, March 19 
AWANA 

Wednesday, March 26 

AWANA 

Wednesday, April 2 
Bring a Friend Night 

Saturday, April 5 
 Pancake Breakfast 

Wednesday, April 9 
Dress Like a Tourist Night 

Wednesday, April 16 
AWANA 

Wednesday, April 23 
AWANA 

Wednesday, April 30 
Duct Tape Night 

Wednesday, May 7 
Last Night of AWANA 

Wednesday, May 14 
AWANA Closing Program and  

Awards Ceremony 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 
 

Dues: 50 cents a week 

 Cubbies &Sparks Handbooks $12.00 
 T&T Handbooks $13.00 
 T & T Essentials Handbooks for 
  3rd graders $10.00 
 Cubbies & Sparks Vests $14.00 
 T&T Uniform $19.00 
 AWANA Drawstring Backpack $8.00 
 Cubbies Book Bags $7.00 
 AWANA Car Kit $5.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Grace Baptist Church 

Craig Hurley 
Senior Pastor     

Brian Holloway 
Music Pastor 

Nate Eldridge 
Youth Pastor 

 

280 E. Lincoln, Birmingham, MI  48009 

248-646-2000 
GBCministries.com 

 

Church Office Hours: 
Monday – Friday 

9 AM – 4 PM 

 

 

Follow us on Facebook! 
 

 

Grace Baptist Church of 

 Birmingham, Michigan 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

2024/2025 Schedule 
 

CLUBS 
Cubbies (3 – 5 Years Old) 
Sparks (K – 2nd Grades) 

Truth & Training (3rd – 6th Grades) 

 

 

September 11 – May 7 
Wednesdays  

6:45 PM – 8:10 PM 

 
 
 

 

Grace Baptist Church 
Craig Hurley, Senior Pastor    

Bill Charron, AWANA Commander 
 

9/11/2024 


